Alarm Bar C1D2 audiovisual alarm stations
consist of  a siren and packaging options for
two or four strobes. The horn and strobes
meet NEMA 4X watertight, dust-tight
requirements and are rated Class 1, Div 2.
Alarm components are pre-assembled and
packaged in a NEMA 4X rain tight enclosure
that can be pipe or wall mounted.

Description
Audio Visual Alarm Bar
Order Guide
See legend below to complete the part number.
Part Number
977-_ 4 _ _ _ _-0P_
Position “4”  select number of strobes:
2 - 2 strobes
4 - 4 strobes Position “6-9”  select color of strobes:
0 - No strobe
2 - Red
4 - Amber
5 - Green
6 - Blue
7 - Purple
9 - Clear
Strobe 1 (top position)
Strobe 2 (next down)
Strobe 3 (next down)
Strobe 4 (next down)
Position “12”  power selection:
1 - 12-24 VDC
3 - 120 VAC
4 - 240 VAC
X X X - _ X _ _ _ _ - X X _